
Padasjoen viikkokisat 2020 → Vikersund 2 • 27.06.2024 22:01 (1)

Padasjoen viikkokisat 2020 → Vikersund 2

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Arttu Peltonen

1 Casper Ahonen

1 Henri Östman

1 Janne Luukko

1 Janne Sandholm

1 Jari Lehtonen

1 Jari Rouvala

1 Jesse Rouvala

1 Juho Aaltonen

1 Lauri Laaksonen

1 Markku Lahtinen

1 Markus Hattunen

1 Samuli Koskinen

1 Tomi Heinonen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1281803
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1307819
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/9082
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28097
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/9919
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28436
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/7635
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/12310
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28365
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28427
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28334
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/13510
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/77741
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/28704
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/11778
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/19482
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1281803
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1307819


Padasjoen viikkokisat 2020 → Vikersund 2 • 27.06.2024 22:01 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

1 Casper Ahonen 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 5 4 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 -7 50

2 Tomi Heinonen 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 -6 51

3 Janne Sandholm 2 2 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 -5 52

3 Jesse Rouvala 2 2 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 -5 52

3 Jari Rouvala 2 2 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 -5 52

6 Samuli Koskinen 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -4 53

7 Lauri Laaksonen 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 -3 54

8 Arttu Peltonen 3 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 -2 55

8 Henri Östman 3 2 2 2 4 5 3 5 2 2 4 3 2 2 5 3 2 4 -2 55

10 Juho Aaltonen 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 2 4 0 57

10 Jari Lehtonen 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 4 0 57

10 Markku Lahtinen 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 0 57

13 Markus Hattunen 3 3 5 2 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 2 4 3 +2 59

14 Janne Luukko 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 6 2 3 5 3 3 2 4 2 2 4 +3 60

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1281803
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1307819


Padasjoen viikkokisat 2020 → Vikersund 2 • 27.06.2024 22:01 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 2.7 2.7 3.2 2.6 3.1 3.9 3.2 4.2 2.7 2.9 4 2.4 2.6 2.4 3.4 2.6 2.7 3.3 54.6

Difficulty 6 8 15 4 13 11 16 14 7 10 12 1 3 2 18 5 9 17 -2.4

Birdie -1 5 6 4 6 2 5 2 2 4 6 2 10 5 8 1 7 6 2 83 33%

Par 0 8 7 6 8 9 6 7 8 10 5 10 3 9 6 8 6 6 6 128 51%

Bogey 1 1 1 3 3 5 3 1 2 1 4 1 2 6 33 13%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 1 2 1 8 3%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1281803
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1307819

